MENSA
TRASPORTO

MENSA
TRASPORTO

MENSA
TRASPORTO

MENSA
TRASPORTO

2020
2020

2021
2021

2022
2022

2023
2023

COSTI

29.386,31
41.780,14

50.844,57
66.671,90

79.854,68
62.437,40

103.584,02
50.929,70

Servizi a domanda individuale

RICAVI

26.977,85
13.826,58

46.229,70
18.125,42

71.973,48
17.435,80

92.945,95
16.962,90

COPERTURA

91,80
33,09

90,92
27,19

90,13
27,93

89,73
33,31



